Red
Vega Badenes, Tempranillo Blend, 2020, La Mancha, Spain
125ml £4.00 175ml £6.00 250ml £8.00 Bottle £24.00
Ke Bonta, Sangiovese, 2021, Puglia, Italy
125ml £4.50 175ml £6.50 250ml £8.50 Bottle £25.00
La Barbe, Merlot, 2021, Pay’s d’Oc, France
125ml £5.00 175ml £7.00 250ml £9.00 Bottle £27.00
Calusari, Pinot Noir, 2021, Romania
125ml £5.50 175ml £7.50 250ml £9.50 Bottle £28.00
Bodegas Classica, Lopez de Haro, 2019, Rioja Crianza, Spain
125ml £6.00 175ml £8.00 250ml £10.00 Bottle £30.00
Cave de Fleurie, 2020, Beaujolais, France
125ml £7.00 175ml £8.50 250ml £12.50  Bottle £35.00

Dona Paula, Estate Malbec, 2021, Mendoza, Argentina
375ml Carafe £22.00 Bottle £38.00

Thistledown, Gorgeous Old Vine Shiraz, Australia
375ml Carafe £23.00 Bottle £40.00

Bodegas Olarra, Cerro Anon, Gran Reserva Rioja, 2016, Spain

375ml Carafe £25.00 Bottle £45.00

Vandal, Combat Rouge, Pinot Noir Blend, 2022, New Zealand

375ml Carafe £27.00 Bottle £48.00

Chiteau Le Freyche, St Emillion, 2019 Bordeaux, France

375ml Carafe £28.00 Bottle £50.00

Chateauneuf du Pape, Chateau Fargueirol, Jean XXTI, 2021, France

375ml Carafe £30.00 Bottle £55.00

Finca Mas d’en Gil, Coma Vella, Priorat 2017, Spain

375ml Carafe £32.00 Bottle £60.00

Barolo, Casina Bric 460, Serralunga D’alba, 2015, Italy

375ml Carafe £35.00 Bottle £65.00

Villa Mattielli, Amarone Della Valpolicella, 2015, Italy
375ml Carafe £38.00 Bottle £70.00

other wines may be available, please ask should you not see a favourite



White
Blockhead, Chenin Blanc, 2021, Western Cape, South Africa
125ml £4.00 175ml £6.00 250ml £8.00 Bottle £24.00

La Barbe, Sauvignon Blanc Vermentino, 2021, Pay’s d’Oc, France
125ml £4.50 175ml £6.50 250ml £8.50 Bottle £25.00
Calusari, Pinot Grigio, 2021, Romania
125ml £5.00 175ml £7.00 250ml £9.00 Bottle £27.00
Les Grands Bouillons, Viognier, 2022, France
125ml £6.00 175ml £8.00 250ml £10.00 Bottle £30.00
Ke Bonta, Gavi DOGC, 2021, Piemonte, Italy
125ml £6.50 175ml £8.50 250ml £11.00 Bottle £32.00
Two Rivers, Sauvignon Blanc, 2022, Marlborough, New Zealand
125ml £7.00 175ml £9.00 250ml £12.00 Bottle £35.00

Bodegas Manzanos, Finca, Tempranillo Blanco, Rioja, Spain

375ml Carafe £19.00 Bottle £35.00

Produttori di Manduria, ‘Alice’, Verdeca, Puglia, Italy

375ml Carafe £22.00 Bottle £40.00

Flint Vineyards, Bacchus 2021, Norfolk, England

375ml Carafe £22.00 Bottle £40.00

Domaine Fournillon, Chablis, 2019, Burgundy, France

375ml Carafe £25.00 Bottle £45.00

Sancerre, Domaine Noel et Jean-Luc Raimbault, 2021, France

375ml Carafe £25.00 Bottle £45.00

Ovum Wines, Big Salt, Riesling blend, Oregon, 2022, USA
375ml Carafe £28.00 Bottle £50.00

Domaine de la Cadette, Melon Blanc, Burgundy, 2022, France

375ml Carafe £30.00 Bottle £55.00

1l Poggiarello, ‘Mami’ Bianco, Emilia-Romagna, 2022, Italy

375ml Carafe £33.00 Bottle £60.00

Au Bon Climat, Chardonnay, “‘Wild Boy’, 2019, USA
375ml Carafe £35.00 Bottle £65.00

other wines may be available, please ask should you not see a favourite



Rosé
Quinta Vista, Vinho Lisboa, Portugal
125ml £4.50 175ml £6.50 250ml £8.50 Bottle £25.00

Bodegas Cantaras, Rioja Clarete “Tremendus’, Spain

125ml £6.00 175ml £8.00  250ml £10.00 Bottle £30.00

Jules, Cotes du Provence, France

Bottle £36.00

Sparkling
Prosecco II Caggio, DOC Spumante, Italy
125ml £7.00  Bottle £36.00

Flint Vineyards, Charmat Rose, Norfolk, England
125ml £9.00  Bottle £50.00

Roebuck Estate, Classic Cuvee, 2016, Sussex, England
125ml £11.00  Bottle £60.00

Champagne

Billecart Salmon, Brut Reserve NV, France

125ml £15.00 Bottle £75.00

Veuve Clicquot Brut, Yellow Label NV, France
125ml £17.00  Bottle £85.00

Billecart Salmon Rose, NV, France
Bottle £100.00

Sweet Wine

Chateau Gravas, 2018 Sauternes, France

75ml £6.00 Half Bottle £28.00

Kracher, Cuvee Auslese, 2017, Burgenland, Austria
75ml £7.00 Half Bottle £32.00

Akashi-Tai Shiraume Umeshu Plum Infused Sake
150ml £18.00  500ml Bottle £50.00

other sweet wines are available, please ask your server



Exclusive Vintage

please allow us time to prepare your wine
Red
Chateau Haut Ferrand, Pomerol, 2010, Bordeaux, France
Bottle £100.00

David Duband, Nuits Saint George, 2017, Burgundy, France

Bottle £110.00

Bemberg, La Linterna, Malbec, La Consulta 2015, Argentina
Bottle £120.00

Chateau Batailley, 5* Growth Pauillac, 2016, Bordeaux, France
Bottle £130.00

Xavier Gérard, Cote-Rotie Moullard, 2020, Northern Rhéne, France
Bottle £150.00

Pian dell’Orino, Brunello Di Montalcino, 2015, Tuscany, Italy
Bottle £350.00

Penfolds Grange, Bin 95, 2018, South Australia
Bottle £650.00

Vina El Pison, Artadi, 2004, Alava, Spain
Bottle £750.00

Chiteau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac, 2006, Bordeaux, France
Bottle £950.00

White
Condrieu, 'Cote Chatillon', Domaine Gerard, 2020, France
Bottle £100.00

Chassagne-Montrachet 1* Cru ‘Morgeot’, 2020, France
Bottle £110.00

Champagne
Dom Perignon, 2012 Vintage Champagne, France
Bottle £240.00



Draught

Chevaliers Brewing Co.

(local, 1 mile away)

Lager

Session Ale

Bottled Beer
Peroni
Corona
Budweiser

Crabbies

Bottled Cider
Aspalls Draught 330ml

Aspalls Draught 500ml

Soft Drinks & Mixers
Coca Cola Bottle
Diet Coke Bottle
Elderflower Presse

J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Orange & Passionfruit

J20 Apple & Raspberry
Frobishers Cranberry
Frobishers Orange
Frobishers Tomato
Fever Tree Lemonade
Fever Tree Range:
Tonic

Light Tonic

Aromatic Tonic
Cucumber Tonic
Eldertlower Tonic

Blood Orange Soda

From the Bar

£5.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£5.00

£4.75
£5.90

£3.00
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.60
£2.50

Bottled Water
Harrogate Range
Sull & Sparkling 35cl

Sull & Sparkling 75cl

Rum

Bacardi Blanc
Captain Morgan
Sailor Jerry
Kraken

Havana 7

Goslings

Vodka

Absolut

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Citron

Adnams East Coast

Liqueur/Aperitifs
Malibu

Amaretto

Southern Comfort
Archers

Cointreau

Baileys

Stones Ginger Wine
Tio Pepe

Martini

Tia Maria

Port
Grahams Late Bottle

Kopke 20 Year Old

£2.00

L3575

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00

£3.50
£5.00
£5.00

£4.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.75

£4.00
£10.00



From the Bar

Gin

Gordons £3.50
Bombay Sapphire £4.00
Hendricks £4.50
St Giles Naval £5.00
St Giles £4.50
Tanqueray No.10 £5.00
Gin Mare £5.50
Gordons Pink £3.50
‘Whitley Neil: £4.00
Blood Orange

Rhubarb & Ginger
St Giles: £4.50
Mandarin & Passionfruit

Raspberry, Rhubarb & Ginger

Cognac/Armangnac

Hennesy VS £4.50
Courvosier VSOP £5.00
Mountifaud XO £9.00
Janneau VSOP £4.50
Baron de Sigognac £35.50
Calvados £5.00

‘Whisk(e)y

Famous Grouse £3.50
Jameson £3.50
Bushmuill 10 £5.00
Jim Bean Red Stag £3.50
Jack Daniels £3.80
Jack Honey £4.00
Makers Mark £4.00
Monkey Shoulder £4.75
Ardmore £4.00
Bowmore £4.75
Chivas Regal £4.00
Dalmore 12 £9.00
Dalwhinnie £5.50
English Malt £5.00
Glenfiddich 18 L£11.50
Haig Club £5.25
Highland Park £4.00
Lagavulin 16 £9.00
Laphroaig £5.00
Sazerac Rye £4.75
Talikser 10 £6.00
Yamazaki £9.00

Cocktails

Espresso Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Khalua, Fresh
Espresso

£10.00

Kir Royale
Roebuck Estate, Chambord

£13.00

Negroni

Campari, Vermouth Rosso,
Hendricks

£10.00

Amaretto Sour
Disaranno, Lime, Egg White

£11.50



From the Barista

Americano £3.50
Cappuccino £3.75
Latte £3.75
Flat White £3.75
Espresso £3.40

Double Espresso £3.75

Real Hot Chocolate  £4.00

Why not add a shot of Baileys or Tia Maria for £2

Twining’s Tea Selection £3.50

English Breakfast Darjeeling
Decalleinated Lemon & Ginger
FEarl Grey Turmeric
Peppermint Camomile
Green
Liquer Coffees:
All £6.50
Irish

espresso, Jameson, cream

Keoke
espresso, Hennessy VS, Kahlua, cream
Swedish
espresso, Absolut vodka, cream

Seville

espresso, Corntreau, crean

Jamaican

espresso, Tia Maria, Old J Spiced Rum, creamn



For the Drivers

all 0.0% or 0% alcohol

Bottled Spirits

Peroni £3.50 Strykk ‘Gin’ £2.00

Big Drop Pale Ale £4.25 Strykk ‘Vodka’ £2.00

Magners Apple £3.50 Strykk ‘Rum’ £2.00
‘Wine

La Giolosa, Sparkling ‘Nosecco’, Ttaly
Glass £4.00 Bottle £16.00
Torress, Garnacha/Syrah, Spain
125ml - £3.00  175ml - £4.50  250ml - £6.00  Bottle - £18.00
Torres, Muscat, Spain

125ml-£3.00  175ml - £4.50  250ml - £6.00 Bottle - £18.00

Not seen something you enjoy?

Please let your server know, we are always looking to
expand our offering to give you the most indulgent
experience possible

Make sure you follow us on socials to discover all of
the exciting projects we are working on
How was your experience with us?
We’d love to know!
Head over to TripAdvisor or Google reviews
All feedback 1s welcome

Be sure to stay tuned for our specials, seasonal menu
changes and bespoke offerings for notable dates

Why not explore one of our 11 bedrooms?
Have access to exclusive rates when booking direct, be

able to enjoy discounts on local attractions and receive
preferential experiences across the property






