# <u>Red</u>

Vega Bade	nes, Tempranillo Ble	end, 2020, La M	lancha, Spain
125ml £4.00	175ml £6.00	250ml £8.00	Bottle £24.00
K	Ke Bonta, Sangiovese	e, 2021, Puglia, I	taly
125ml £4.50	175ml £6.50	250ml £8.50	Bottle £25.00
La	Barbe, Merlot, 202	l, Pay's d'Oc, Fi	ance
125ml £5.00	175ml £7.00	250ml £9.00	Bottle £27.00
	Calusari, Pinot Noi	r, 2021, Romani	a
125ml £5.50	175ml £7.50	250ml £9.50	Bottle £28.00
Bodegas Cl	assica, Lopez de Ha	ro, 2019, Rioja (	Crianza, Spain
125ml £6.00	175ml £8.00	250ml £10.00	Bottle £30.00
C	ave de Fleurie, 2020	, Beaujolais, Fra	nce
125ml £7.00	175ml £8.50	$250\mathrm{ml} \pounds 12.50$	Bottle £35.00
Dona Pa	aula, Estate Malbec, 2	2021, Mendoza,	Argentina
	375ml Carafe £22.00	Bottle £38.0	00
Thistl	edown, Gorgeous O	ld Vine Shiraz, A	Australia
	375ml Carafe £23.00	Bottle £40.0	
Dedema Ol	C A C-	nan Dagarna Dia	- 9016 Sada
Dodegas Ola	arra, Cerro Anon, G	-	_
375ml Carafe £25.00 Bottle £45.00			
Vandal, Cor	nbat Rouge, Pinot N	oir Blend, 2022	, New Zealand
	375ml Carafe £27.00	Bottle £48.0	00
Château l	Le Freyche, St Emilli	ion, 2019 Borde	aux, France
	375ml Carafe £28.00	Bottle £50.0	00
Chateauneuf d	u Pape, Chateau Far	mueirol Jean XX	<b>(II 9091 France</b>
Chatcaulicul u	375ml Carafe £30.00	Bottle £55.0	
	S75III Carac 250.00	<b>D</b> otate 200.0	
Finca N	/Ias d'en Gil, Coma V	Vella, Priorat 20	17, Spain
	375ml Carafe £32.00	Bottle £60.0	00
Barolo,	Casina Bric 460, Ser	ralunga D'alba,	2015, Italy
	375ml Carafe £35.00	Bottle £65.0	00
Villa M			
Villa Ma	375ml Carafe £35.00 attielli, Amarone Del 375ml Carafe £38.00		2015, Italy

# <u>White</u>

Blockhead,	Chenin Blanc, 2021	, Western Cape,	, South Africa	
125ml £4.00	175ml £6.00	250ml £8.00	Bottle £24.00	
La Barbe, Sau	wignon Blanc Verme	entino, 2021, Pay	y's d'Oc, France	
125ml £4.50	175ml £6.50	250ml £8.50	Bottle £25.00	
	Calusari, Pinot Grigi	o, 2021, Roman	ia	
125ml £5.00	175ml £7.00	250ml £9.00	Bottle £27.00	
Les	Grands Bouillons, V	<sup>7</sup> iognier, 2022, F	rance	
125ml £6.00	175ml £8.00	250ml £10.00	Bottle £30.00	
Ke	Bonta, Gavi DOGC,	2021, Piemonte	e, Italy	
125ml £6.50	175ml £8.50	250ml £11.00	Bottle £32.00	
Two Rivers,	Sauvignon Blanc, 202	22, Marlborough	n, New Zealand	
125ml £7.00	175ml £9.00	250ml £12.00	Bottle £35.00	
Bodegas M	anzanos, Finca, Tem	pranillo Blanco	, Rioja, Spain	
	375ml Carafe £19.00	Bottle £35.0	0	
Produtt	ori di Manduria, 'Ali	ice', Verdeca, Pu	ıglia, Italy	
	375ml Carafe £22.00	Bottle £40.0		
The f	Vin annuda Daashuu (		Tu alam d	
гши	Vineyards, Bacchus		0	
375ml Carafe £22.00 Bottle £40.00				
Domain	e Fournillon, Chabli	s, 2019, Burguno	dy, France	
	375ml Carafe £25.00	Bottle £45.0	0	
Sancerre, D	omaine Noel et Jean	-Luc Raimbault,	2021, France	
	375ml Carafe £25.00	Bottle £45.0	0	
Ovum Wi	nes, Big Salt, Riesling	g blend, Oregon	, 2022, USA	
	375ml Carafe £28.00	Bottle £50.0	0	
Domaine de la Cadette, Melon Blanc, Burgundy, 2022, France				
Domaine ut	375ml Carafe £30.00	Bottle £55.0		
		<b>D</b> oute 200.0	0	
Il Poggiarello, 'Mami' Bianco, Emilia-Romagna, 2022, Italy				
	375ml Carafe £33.00	Bottle £60.0	0	
Au Bon Climat, Chardonnay, 'Wild Boy', 2019, USA				
	375ml Carafe £35.00	Bottle £65.0	0	

other wines may be available, please ask should you not see a favourite

## <u>Rosé</u>

Quinta Vista, Vinho Lisboa, Portugal

125ml £4.50 175ml £6.50 250ml £8.50 Bottle £25.00

Bodegas Cantaras, Rioja Clarete 'Tremendus', Spain

125ml £6.00 175ml £8.00 250ml £10.00 Bottle £30.00

Jules, Cotes du Provence, France

Bottle £36.00

# **Sparkling**

Prosecco II Caggio, DOC Spumante, Italy

125ml £7.00 Bottle £36.00

Flint Vineyards, Charmat Rose, Norfolk, England

125ml £9.00 Bottle £50.00

Roebuck Estate, Classic Cuvee, 2016, Sussex, England

125ml £11.00 Bottle £60.00

## Champagne

Billecart Salmon, Brut Reserve NV, France

125ml £15.00 Bottle £75.00

Veuve Clicquot Brut, Yellow Label NV, France

125ml £17.00 Bottle £85.00

Billecart Salmon Rose, NV, France

Bottle £100.00

## Sweet Wine

Château Gravas, 2018 Sauternes, France

75ml £6.00 Half Bottle £28.00

Kracher, Cuvee Auslese, 2017, Burgenland, Austria 75ml £7.00 Half Bottle £32.00

Akashi-Tai Shiraume Umeshu Plum Infused Sake

150ml £18.00 500ml Bottle £50.00 other sweet wines are available, please ask your server

# **Exclusive Vintage**

please allow us time to prepare your wine

#### Red

Chateau Haut Ferrand, Pomerol, 2010, Bordeaux, France Bottle  $\pounds 100.00$ 

David Duband, Nuits Saint George, 2017, Burgundy, France Bottle  $\pounds 110.00$ 

Bemberg, La Linterna, Malbec, La Consulta 2015, Argentina  $Bottle\ \pounds 120.00$ 

Chateau Batailley, 5<sup>th</sup> Growth Pauillac, 2016, Bordeaux, France Bottle £130.00

Xavier Gérard, Côte-Rôtie Moullard, 2020, Northern Rhône, France Bottle  $\pounds 150.00$ 

Pian dell'Orino, Brunello Di Montalcino, 2015, Tuscany, Italy Bottle £350.00

Penfolds Grange, Bin 95, 2018, South Australia

Bottle £650.00

Vina El Pison, Artadi, 2004, Alava, Spain

Bottle £750.00

Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac, 2006, Bordeaux, France

Bottle £950.00

## <u>White</u>

Condrieu, 'Cote Chatillon', Domaine Gerard, 2020, France Bottle  $\pounds 100.00$ 

Chassagne-Montrachet 1<sup>er</sup> Cru 'Morgeot', 2020, France Bottle £110.00

#### Champagne

Dom Perignon, 2012 Vintage Champagne, France

Bottle £240.00

# From the Bar

#### Draught

Chevaliers Brewing Co.		Harrogate Range
(local, 1 mile away)		Still & Sparkling
Lager	£5.00	Still & Sparkling
Session Ale	£5.00	
		Rum
Bottled Beer		Bacardi Blanc
Peroni	£4.50	Captain Morgan
Corona	£4.50	Sailor Jerry
Budweiser	£4.00	Kraken
Crabbies	£5.00	Havana 7
		Goslings
Bottled Cider		Cosmigs
Aspalls Draught 330ml	£4.75	Vodka
Aspalls Draught 500ml	£5.90	Absolut
		Grey Goose
Soft Drinks & Mixers		-
Coca Cola Bottle	£3.00	Grey Goose Citre
Diet Coke Bottle	£2.75	Adnams East Co
Elderflower Presse	£3.00	/
J20 Apple & Mango	£3.00	Liqueur/Aperitifs
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£3.00	Malibu
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£3.00	Amaretto
Frobishers Cranberry	£3.25	Southern Comfo
Frobishers Orange	£3.25	Archers
Frobishers Tomato	£3.25	Cointreau
Fever Tree Lemonade	£2.60	Baileys
Fever Tree Range:	£2.50	Stones Ginger W
Tonio		Tio Pepe

Light Tonic

Tonic

Aromatic Tonic

Cucumber Tonic

Elderflower Tonic

Blood Orange Soda

#### **Bottled Water**

Harrogate Range	
Still & Sparkling 33cl	£2.00
Still & Sparkling 75cl	£3.75

Bacardi Blanc	£3.50
Captain Morgan	£3.50
Sailor Jerry	£3.50
Kraken	£4.00
Havana 7	£4.00
Goslings	£4.00

Absolut	£3.50
Grey Goose	£5.00
Grey Goose Citron	£5.00
Adnams East Coast	£4.50

#### fs

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.75

#### Port

Grahams Late Bottle	£4.00
Kopke 20 Year Old	£10.00

# From the Bar

Gin		Whisk(e)y	
Gordons	£3.50	Famous Grouse	£3.50
Bombay Sapphire	£4.00	Jameson	£3.50
Hendricks	£4.50	Bushmill 10	£5.00
St Giles Naval	£5.00	Jim Bean Red Stag	£3.50
St Giles	£4.50	Jack Daniels	£3.80
Tanqueray No.10	£5.00	Jack Honey	£4.00
Gin Mare	£5.50	Makers Mark	£4.00
		Monkey Shoulder	£4.75
Gordons Pink	£3.50	Ardmore	£4.00
Whitley Neil:	£4.00	Bowmore	£4.75
Blood Orange		Chivas Regal	£4.00
Rhubarb & Ginger		Dalmore 12	£9.00
St Giles:	£4.50	Dalwhinnie	£5.50
Mandarin & Passionfruit		English Malt	£5.00
Raspberry, Rhubarb & Ginger		Glenfiddich 18	£11.50
		Haig Club	£5.25
Cognac/Armangnac		Highland Park	£4.00
Hennesy VS	£4.50	Lagavulin 16	£9.00
Courvosier VSOP	£5.00	Laphroaig	£5.00
Mountifaud XO	£9.00	Sazerac Rye	£4.75
Janneau VSOP	£4.50	Talikser 10	£6.00
Baron de Sigognac	£5.50	Yamazaki	£9.00
~ · ·			

# **Cocktails**

£5.00

#### Espresso Martini

Calvados

Vanilla Vodka, Khalua, Fresh Espresso £10.00

## Kir Royale

Roebuck Estate, Chambord £13.00

#### Negroni

Campari, Vermouth Rosso, Hendricks

£10.00

#### Amaretto Sour

Disaranno, Lime, Egg White £11.50

# From the Barista

Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.75
Latte	£3.75
Flat White	£3.75
Espresso	£3.40
Double Espresso	£3.75

Why not add a shot of Baileys or Tia Maria for £2

## Twining's Tea Selection

English Breakfast Decaffeinated Earl Grey Peppermint Green Darjeeling Lemon & Ginger Turmeric Camomile

£3.50

#### Liquer Coffees:

### All £6.50

## Irish

espresso, Jameson, cream

### Keoke

espresso, Hennessy VS, Kahlua, cream

### Swedish

espresso, Absolut vodka, cream

## Seville

espresso, Cointreau, cream

### Jamaican

espresso, Tia Maria, Old J Spiced Rum, cream

# For the Drivers

all 0.5% or 0% alcohol

Bottled		Spirits	
Peroni	£3.50	Strykk 'Gin'	£2.00
Big Drop Pale Ale	£4.25	Strykk 'Vodka'	£2.00
Magners Apple	£3.50	Strykk 'Rum'	£2.00

#### Wine

La Gioiosa, Sparkling 'Nosecco', Italy			
	Glass £4.00	Bottle £16.00	
Torress, Garnacha/Syrah, Spain			
125ml - £3.00	175ml - £4.50	250ml - £6.00	Bottle - £18.00
Torres, Muscat, Spain			

 $125ml - \pounds 3.00 \quad 175ml - \pounds 4.50 \quad 250ml - \pounds 6.00 \quad Bottle - \pounds 18.00$ 

Not seen something you enjoy?

Please let your server know, we are always looking to expand our offering to give you the most indulgent experience possible

Make sure you follow us on socials to discover all of the exciting projects we are working on

How was your experience with us?

We'd love to know!

Head over to TripAdvisor or Google reviews

All feedback is welcome

Be sure to stay tuned for our specials, seasonal menu changes and bespoke offerings for notable dates

Why not explore one of our 11 bedrooms?

Have access to exclusive rates when booking direct, be able to enjoy discounts on local attractions and receive preferential experiences across the property